
 SEC
TIO

N
 PA

G
E

 D
ATE

C
entrifugals - Self-Prim

ing

U
S

A
: (937) 778-8947   •   C

anada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598
A C

rane C
o. C

om
pany

58 C
SPP

w
w

w.cranepum
ps.com

S
eries: W

A
6

2/05

1 - MOTORS (ALL 56J FRAME)
RPM &
PHASE

PART
NUMBER

HP

OPEN DRIP PROOF

3500 RPM
Single Phase

(ODP)

09650
09675
09677
09737

1
1½
2
3

3500 RPM
Three Phase

(ODP)

09653
09676
09678
09738

1
1½
2
3

TOTALLY ENCLOSED
3500 RPM

Single Phase
(TEFC)

09692
09774
09827

1
1½
2

3500 RPM
Three Phase

(TEFC)

09693
09758
09829
21697

1
1½
2
3

EXPLOSION PROOF
3500 RPM

Single Phase
(XP)

20515
20517
20519

1
1½
2

3500 RPM
Three Phase

(XP)

20516
20518
20520
09909

1
1½
2
3



 SEC
TIO

N
 PA

G
E 

 D
ATE

U
S

A
: (937) 778-8947   •   C

anada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598
A C

rane C
o. C

om
pany

C
entrifugals - Self-Prim

ing

59 C
SPP

w
w

w.cranepum
ps.com

2/05

S
eries: W

A
6 

SYMBOL
NUMBER

PART
NUMBER

QTY DESCRIPTION

2 08105 1 Slinger Washer

3
08514
09762
20764-C

1
1
1

Mechanical Seal - Buna-N (Std)
Mechanical Seal - Viton
Mechanical Seal - EPT**

4
5

6

03122
09740
09740-1
04235

4
1
1
4

Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 3/4" Lg
Adapter for 10WA6 Only
Adapter - All except 10WA6
Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 1¼" Lg

7
8
9

08988
21123
21124
21157

1
1
1
1

Gasket
Case
Diffuser - All except 10WA6
Diffuser - 10WA6

* 10

21360
21361
21362
21363

1
1
1
1

Impeller, 10WA6 - Noryl
Impeller, 15WA6 - Noryl
Impeller, 20WA6 - Noryl
Impeller, 30WA6 - Noryl

21360
21361
21362

1
1
1

Impeller, T15WA6, X15WA6 - Noryl
Impeller, T20WA6, X20WA6 - Noryl
Impeller, T30WA6, X30WA6 - Noryl

11
12

00947
04231
09695
20285

2
1
1
1

Pipe Plug
Suction Sleeve - Buna-N
Suction Sleeve - Viton
Suction Sleeve - EPT

13
14

15

04236
21182
21285
20101

1
1
1
2

Pipe Plug, 1/4" Brass
Lock Screw - 3 Phase, 1HP
Lock Screw - 3 Phase, 1½, 2 & 3HP
Roll Pin

17
18
19
20

09744
02029
21236
21181-C

1
1
1
1

Base
Washer, All except 10WA6
Cap Screw
Washer - 3 Phase, ALL

SYMBOL
NUMBER

PART
NUMBER

QTY DESCRIPTION

DIFFERING PARTS FOR ALL BRONZE CONSTRUCTION
4
5

6

03122-A
09740-A
09740-A-1
03288

4
1
1
4

Cap Screw, 3/8-16 x 3/4" Lg
Adapter for 10WA6 Only
Adapter - All except 10WA6
Cap Screw, 3/8-16 x 1¼" Lg

8
9

21123-A
21124-A
21157-A

1
1
1

Case
Diffuser - All except 10WA6
Diffuser - 10WA6

10

11

09660-5.44
09731-5.66
09729-5.66
09680-5.66
00947-A

1
1
1
1
2

Impeller, 10WA6 - Bronze
Impeller, 15WA6 - Bronze
Impeller, 20WA6 - Bronze
Impeller, 30WA6 - Bronze
Pipe Plug, 3/4" - Brass

DIFFERING PARTS FOR ALL IRON CONSTRUCTION
10

13
18
20

09660-B-5.44
09731-B-5.66
09680-C-1-5.13
09680-C-1-5.66
04236-A
20628
21181-A

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Impeller, 10WA6 - Iron
Impeller, 15WA6 - Iron
Impeller, 20WA6 - Iron
Impeller, 30WA6 - Iron
Pipe Plug - 1/4" - Iron
Washer - SS
Washer - SS

(*) WA6 Series pumps have been manufactured with either Noryl or Bronze impellers
    as standard. All replacement impellers will be Noryl as listed, unless bronze is
    specifi ed. For bronze impellers, refer to "Differing Parts for All Bronze 
    Construction."
Stock pump catalog numbers shown for 1 phase units. Use same impellers and 
diffusers for 3 phase units.




